L12000/52092

(F	Requestor's Name)						
(/	Address)						
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP	MAIL MAIL						
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



100284562091

04/22/16--01008--027 **25.00



NAY 0 9 2016). BRUCE



April 25, 2016

61

JOHN M. WALL 2370 2ND AVE SE NAPLES, FL 34117

SUBJECT: FL TREASURE EXCHANGE LLC

Ref. Number: L12000152092

We have received your document for FL TREASURE EXCHANGE LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution or the revocation when filing articles of revocation of dissolution.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 916A0008457MY -6 P. C.

www.sunbiz.org

J100 50

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section Division of Corporations

FL Treasure Exchange

SUBJECT

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

John M. Wall	
(Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
2370 2nd ave se.	
(Address)	
Naples, Fl 34117	
(City/State and Zin Code)	

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

John M. Wall

_{.,,}239 \ 919-6

(Name of Person)

(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

S55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolition & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

	Signature		, Prin	ted Name				
	Mah		John M. Wall	Sohn Y	r. Wa	.1)_		
6. lis	Signature of an authorized pated above to wind up the con	person or if there are no rapany's activities and aff	nembers, the signatur fairs:	e of the persor	1 appoint	ed and		
		Naples, FL 34117				: W		
		2370 2nd ave se					201	
	If there are no members, ent activities and affairs:	er the name and address John M. Wall	of the person appoint	ed to wind up	the comp	amy's	econs scores	
					No.	2018		
					.			
	Partnership was ended due to B	usiness being closed down	from a lack of business	from Local Eco	onomy and	Cons		
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back cover letter).							
	(CHOCHVC	ate document is i	ocument is received for filing) equirements, this date will not be					
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective on the date of filing:			ing: 04/29/201	04/29/2016			
	document number L1200015	2092	_					
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 12/05/2012			and assig	and assigned			
1.	FL Treasure Exchange LLC					······································		
1.	The name of a limited liability	ity company is						

FILING FEE: \$25.00